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Event Winners Report
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HONORS
 ONLY

 120 SMITHA, SKEETE CH  100

  31 WILLIAMS, BILLY RU   99

 114 GALLUP, BEN 3RD   99

  11 GIAMBRONE, PAUL AAA1   99

 259 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON AAA2   98

 121 JONES, DAN AAA3   98

 276 SERGEANT, CODY AAA4   98

 210 BALLENTINE, NICK AAA5   98

  30 ARMSTRONG, SAM AAA6   98

   8 FALLON, MATT AAA7   97

 153 ANDERSON, DAVID AA1   98

 258 KERTH, NATHAN AA2   98

 186 HOOPER, REG AA3   98

 265 FORD, KEN AA4   98

   9 MARSDEN, NICK AA5   97

 183 SCHMITT, MIKE AA6   97

  43 SCHIEBEL, DAVID AA7   97

 300 MCKEEL, JOHN A1   99

 188 HERZBERG, DEAN A2   98

 215 SWORTZEL, TODD A3   98

  55 SCOTT, DAVID A4   98

 212 MORSE, GREGG A5   97

 257 SAENZ, MIKAELA A6   97

 185 VAN BELOIS, GREG A7   96

  89 KOSHKARIAN, KENT B1   98

  36 CANNERELLI, KENNETH B2   95

 178 DONOVAN, ROBERT B3   94
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 233 SCHULTZ, EDWARD B4   94

  81 HANKINSON, DAN B5   94

 235 SHEDD, VERNON B6   93

 309 POGLIANO, JOHN B7   93

  16 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN C1   93

 273 BURT, JOHN C2   92

 216 SCHANER, MARTIN C3   91

  17 EICHNER, BUDD C4   90

 180 COLEMAN, LESLIE C5   89

  10 WRIGLEY, KERRI C6   88

  58 CHURCH, GENE C7   88

  49 SCHWENK, HENRY D1   90

 287 WHEELER, DOUG D2   89

  18 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN D3   87

 179 SCOTT, MIKE D4   87

 288 SCHWARTZ, DRU D5   86

 289 ST CLAIR, JOHN D6   84

  80 OLSON, ROBERT D7   84

 258 KERTH, NATHAN [AA ] SJCH   98 Y

 220 STANFILL, SHEAFFER [A SJRU   96 Y

 273 BURT, JOHN [C  ] SJ3   92 Y

  94 KNIGHT, OWEN [AA ] SJ11   92 Y

 270 STANFIELD, MERRIL [B SJ21   90

 120 SMITHA, SKEETE [AAA] JRCH  100

 300 MCKEEL, JOHN [A  ] JRRU   99 Y

 259 DESHOTELS, HOUSTON [A JR3   98 Y

 210 BALLENTINE, NICK [AAA JR11   98 Y

 257 SAENZ, MIKAELA [A  ] JR12   97 Y

 228 DICKERMAN, HUNTER [AA JR13   95 Y
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 236 PIERCE, KATHERINE [A JR14   91

 256 WILSON, MARSHALL [B JR21   86

 276 SERGEANT, CODY [AAA] CLCH   98

  96 NOVAK, GORDON [AAA] CLRU   94

 117 RIDDLE, DIANA [AA ] CL3   94

 274 TAYLOR, MELISSA [B  ] CL11   88

  11 GIAMBRONE, PAUL [AAA] TSCH   99

 188 HERZBERG, DEAN [A  ] TSRU   98

 276 SERGEANT, CODY [AAA] TS3   98

 197 BOERBOON, NICK [AAA] TS11   97

   8 FALLON, MATT [AAA] TS12   97

 170 SMITHART, RYAN [AAA] TS13   97

 147 IVANOV, DESSISLAV [AA TS14   97

  78 TOPPING, CODY [B  ] TS21   91

 114 GALLUP, BEN [AAA] SUCH   99

 121 JONES, DAN [AAA] SURU   98

 186 HOOPER, REG [AA ] SU3   98

  33 MAAS, DAVE [AA ] SU11   97

 115 BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA] SU12   97

 143 CADE, BRANDON [AAA] SU13   97

 100 HUFNAGEL, GREG [AA ] SU14   96

 179 SCOTT, MIKE [D  ] SU21   87

  89 KOSHKARIAN, KENT [B SSCH   98

 265 FORD, KEN [AA ] SSRU   98

  30 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] SS3   98

   9 MARSDEN, NICK [AA ] SS11   97

  42 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE [AAA SS12   97

  34 WOLLARD, MIKE [AA ] SS13   96
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 262 STRATTOS, JOHN [AA ] SS14   96

  95 NOVAK, GERALD [A  ] SS21   96

  31 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AAA] SRCH   99

 183 SCHMITT, MIKE [AA ] SRRU   97

  43 SCHIEBEL, DAVID [AA ] SR3   97

 126 BURKE, BILL [AAA] SR11   97

 131 PAXTON, ROBERT [AAA] SR12   97

 136 PARSONS, CRAIG [AAA] SR13   96

  29 PATERSON, C DAVID [AA SR14   96

  81 HANKINSON, DAN [B  ] SR21   94

 192 TANS, JOHN [A  ] VTCH   96

 190 STEWART, FRANK [A  ] VTRU   95

 191 KELLY, DONALD [C  ] VT3   86

  92 GAST, JAMES [AA ] VT11   94

 137 LEHR, GEORGE [AA ] VT12   93

 201 ADAMS, JIM [A  ] VT13   92

  99 HALL, BARRY [A  ] VT14   92

 233 SCHULTZ, EDWARD [B  ] VT21   94

 257 SAENZ, MIKAELA [A  ] LYCH   97

 208 STANTON, MALLORY [AA LYRU   96

 117 RIDDLE, DIANA [AA ] LY3   94

 138 TERRY, LOUISE [A  ] LY11   93

 144 PLESKO, LINDSAY [AA ] LY12   92 Y

 253 BURLEY, BABETTE [A  ] LY13   92

 291 WEHRHEIM, DAWN [AA ] LY14   92

 270 STANFIELD, MERRIL [B LY21   90

 227 THOMAS, LEE [B  ] MLCH   87
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 235 SHEDD, VERNON [B  ] RMCH   93

  61 DICKSON, JOE [AA ] RMRU   91

 277 BARNES, JOHN E [A  ] RM3   89

  31 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AAA] MVCH   99

  30 ARMSTRONG, SAM [AAA] MVRU   98

  98 DEAN, JACK [AA ] MV3   97

 119 TSCHANTZ, FRED [AAA] MV11   96

 101 MCMILLEN, DAVID [A  ] MV12   94

 116 PROFFER, DIRK [AAA] MV13   94

  54 CHESTNUT, ROBERT [A MV14   92

 104 MOECHER, JEFFREY [AA MV21   95

 252 BURLEY, GARY 2MHWCH  179

 253 BURLEY, BABETTE 2MHWCH  179

  22 JOHNSTON, PAUL 2MHWRU  170

  23 JOHNSTON, LEONIE 2MHWRU  170
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